
 
 

2014 – 2015 Tuition Rates 
 

Preschool and Junior Kindergarten 
Price shown is the monthly payment based on a 10-payment plan 

5 Full Days per week  $1,175.00 5 Half Days per week  $948.00 

4 Full Days per week  $1,010.00 4 Half Days per week  $825.00 

3 Full Days per week  $815.00 3 Half Days per week  $640.00 

2 Full Days per week*  $575.00 2 Half Days per week* $455.00 

 
 

Children enrolled for full days may arrive as early as 7:30 a.m. and stay until 6:00 p.m. Children 

enrolled for half days may arrive as early as 7:30 a.m. and stay until 12:45. Half-day rates 

include lunch.  

*With review by Director 

 
Kindergarten/Primary 

School Day (5-days 9:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.)  $1,020.00 

School Day plus (5- day extended care until 6:00 p.m.)  $1,175.00 

 
 
 

Daily Courtesy Rates 
(additional days and hours when needed and available) 

 

Afternoon Care (12:30 - 6:00)  $50.00 

Additional Half Day (until 12:45)  $60.00 

Additional Full Day  $75.00 

 A non-refundable application fee of $100 is due with the enrollment form. Tuition for all students is paid in ten (10) 

installments and is due the first of each month. One non-refundable installment is due at the time of enrollment or 

re-enrollment with the balance paid in nine (9) installments due August through January, March, April and May. All 

families are required to sign a tuition contract for the school year.  

 


